
RESOLUTION NO. CCLXII (262)

A RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR USE OF 
THE CITY'S MUNICIPAL SWIMMING POOL

It is hereby RESOLVED by the Canby City Council that effective 

July 1, 1979, and continuing until changed by Resolution of the City 

Council, the following fees shall be charged and collected for use 

of the City's Municipal Swimming Pool, i.e., the Canby Community Pool

MEMBERSHIPS FEES

Family $65.00

Single Party 45.00

Senior Citizen (single) 30.00

Senior Citizen (couple) 45.00

3 months Family 25.00

3 months Single 20.00

GENERAL ADMISSIONS 

Adult Swims
(Morning and Noon - 1 hour)

Public Swim
(Over 3 years of age)

Family Night
(First 2 family members) 
(Other family members)

.75

1 .00

1.00 each 
.75 each

Group Rates .75 each

CLASSES

Child Classes
(Members) 15.00
(Non-members) 17.50

Adult classes
(Member) 17.50
(Non-members) 20.00

POOL RENTALS

One guard (25 people or less)

Two guards (26 to 60 people ) 

Three guards (61 people or more) 

Adopted by the Canby City Council 

on June 20 , 1 979.

35.00

40.00

45.00

at a regular meeting thereof

ATTEST:
Robt. E. Rapp, Mayftr

Harold A.Wfyman, City Recorder 
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